
 
 

 

KPBSD Mission: Supporting students in life success 

 

AGENDA 

 

Time       Presentation 

8:00-8:30 
 
 
8:30-8:40 
 
 
8:40-9:40 
 
 
 
9:40-9:50 
 
 
9:50-11:00 
 
 
11:00-12:00 
 
 
12:00-3:00 
 

Awareness and Response Training: Jeff Ambrosier HR (All Staff) 
 
 
Break 
 
 
Primary Wing/Intermediate Wing PLC to review WIN implementation, 
share strategies and resources 
 
 
Break 
 
 
Grade Level/Department PLCs  
           
 
Lunch 
 
 
Work Time/Report Cards 

  

 

K-BEACH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
Inservice 

Monday, January 6th, 2025 


