

## K-BEACH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Inservice Monday, January 6<sup>th</sup>, 2025

KPBSD Mission: Supporting students in life success

## **AGENDA**

Time	Presentation
8:00-8:30	Awareness and Response Training: Jeff Ambrosier HR (All Staff)
8:30-8:40	Break
8:40-9:40	Primary Wing/Intermediate Wing PLC to review WIN implementation, share strategies and resources
9:40-9:50	Break
9:50-11:00	Grade Level/Department PLCs
11:00-12:00	Lunch
12:00-3:00	Work Time/Report Cards